INTEGRAL
 LOWLINE
Datasheet
H U D E V A D  I N T E G R A L  L O W L I N E
EN 442-1
das.uk.10.021/0
2

Tapping code 11 and 12
Built-in valve
Type Code no.
RA-N 013G1382
H, mm L in mm
200 1000, 1200
1400, 1600
1800 and
2000 mm
H U D E V A D  I N T E G R A L  L O W L I N E
EN 442-1
das.uk.10.021/0
6
FORCED WATER
SERIAL CONNECTION
Hudevad Integral Lowline can be installed in serial connection using forced water. At the factory, rubber plugs are
installed inside the radiator that directs the water in the right direction, so that the hot water is led out into the front
panels and returns in the rear panels. Hudevad’s serial connection can be used on all radiators or convectors with 4
connections (ABCD), but NOT on valve radiators. The system can be used on all radiators or convectors with 2 panels
or more.
The last radiator or convector in a
series must not have forced water
in the rear connectors, as the water
turns here.
HOW IT WORKS
The last radiator or convector
in a series must ALWAYS have
2 rubber plugs for forced
water:
The upper (red) leads the
water out in panels 1 and 2.
The lower (blue) takes the
water from panels 3 and 4..
The middle radiator(s) or
convector (s) in a series must
ALWAYS have 4 rubber plugs
for forced water:
The top 2 (red) lead the water
out in panels 1 and 2.
The bottom 2 (blue) take the
water from panels 3 and 4.
The first radiator or convector
in a series must ALWAYS have
4 rubber plugs for forced
water:
The top 2 (red) lead the water
out in panels 1 and 2.
The bottom 2 (blue) take the
water from panels 3 and 4.
61610035 1 pc.
61610037 Mounting, 2 pcs./radiator
61610038 Mounting, 4 pcs./radiator
1
2
3
4
Panel 1 to 4
Drawing 7.1
H U D E V A D  I N T E G R A L  L O W L I N E
EN 442-1
das.uk.10.021/0
7
OTHER OPTIONS
Sometimes a build or location requires something out of the ordinary, so if you need a connection not mentioned in our
tapping overview, then please contact our sales office at contact@hudevad.com and we wil l do our utmost to assist you.
OT H E R  C O N N E C T I O N S
ILLUSTRATIONS
VIEW FROM THE FRONT VIEW FROM THE BACK
WALL MOUNTED FLOOR MOUNTED
Drawing 7..1 Drawing 7.2
Drawing 7.3 Drawing 7.4